
BHC Building 4 Toilet Room Upgrades
Pre‐Bid Meeting Attendees
Project No. 17‐018
January 18, 2018 @ 10:00am

Name Company Trade Contact

Steve Frommelt BHC frommelts@bhc.edu

Mike Meleg BHC melegm@bhc.edu

Dorcas Cooper BHC cooperd@bhc.edu

Bob McChurch BHC

Greg Spitzer DKA Architect

Brett Loehmann DKA Architect bloehmann@dka‐design.com
Matt Snyder IMEG Engineer matthew.d.snyder@imegcorp.com

Bruce Griffin Floorcrafters Tile floorcrafters@mediacombb.net

Sara Owen CPI of the Midwest GC cpisowen@nbsmail.net 309.788.4500

Jill Meyer Russell Construction GC jmeyer@russellco.com 563.529.0605

Cory Neff Tri‐City Electric Electrical cneff@tricityelectric.com

Stephanie Marden Estes Construction GC stephanie@estesconstruction.com

Andy Conger Estes Construction GC andy@estesconstruction.com

Rich Sullivan Johnson Contracting HVAC rsulliva@jccinc.com

Zach Sottos Centennial Contractors GC zacks@cciqc.com

Chris Thompson Precision Builders, Inc GC chris@precisionbuildersinc.com

Scott Robinson JL Brady Company HVAC + Plumbing scottr@jlbradyco.com

Brian Larson Ragan Mechanical Mechanical blarson@raganmechanical.com

Jeff Kaczinski GCI GC jkaczinksi@generalconstructors.com

Greg Nelson JCC Plumbing gnelson@jccinc.com

Bryan Swanson Crawford Company Mechanical bswanson@crawford‐company.com

Kevin Hamma  Petersen Plumbing Plumbing khamma@petersenplumbing.com

Phil Leuellen Record Automatic Doors Sub phil.leuellen@recorddoors.com 309.846.2051

Andy Allen Hodge Construction  GC andya@hodgeqc.com 309.429.5811

Jeff Aring Hodge Construction  GC jeffa@hodgeqc.com 309.312.0026

Bo Robertson JB Robertson Const. GC bo@jbrobertsoninc.com 563.323.2400


